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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

No Data Found



Weekly Standard Bulletin 1st Week, July 2025

STANDARDS REVISED

IS 12863 : 2025 AIR CARGO EQUIPMENT -
Concurrent : IS 12863 HANDLING SYSTEMS FOR UNIT
L. 1989 (rill : LOAD DEVICES (ULDs) - SYMBOLS 1 ED Others 1 02-07-2025

23-12-2025) FOR PICTORIAL REPRESENTATION


https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/33730
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/33730
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/33730
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/knowyourstandards/Indian_standards/isdetails_mnd/33730
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

CED 2

LITD 17

SSD 4
FAD 11
MTD 4
CED 44
WRD 21
PCD 26

LITD 30

ETD 32

MHD 4

EED 6
PGD 13
PCD 1
MTD 7

SSD 3

CHD 25
EED 0
LITD 17
EED 6
CED 46
MTD 16
CED 46
CHD 8

MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

29 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting

LITD 17 WG 1 Meeting TC Meeting TC

Meeting

14 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting
13 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 2 (DATA) meeting TC
Meeting

5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

18 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

34th Sectional Committee Meeting of
Banking and Financial Services, SSD
03 TC Meeting

46 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

LITD 17 panel 6 meeting TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

01-07-2025

01-07-2025

01-07-2025

01-07-2025
02-07-2025
02-07-2025
03-07-2025
03-07-2025
03-07-2025

03-07-2025

03-07-2025

03-07-2025

03-07-2025
03-07-2025
03-07-2025
03-07-2025

04-07-2025

04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025

11:00

15:00

15:00

14:30
10:30
16:30
10:30

11:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

19:00
10:30

15:00

11:00

10:30
14:30
15:00
10:30
10:30
14:30
14:30
11:00

1st Week, July 2025

Through Video
Conferencing

Manak Bhawan, BIS
HQ

Webex
AECRI, TNAU

Virtual

NIT JALANDHAR

Samvaad Green
room BIS,HQ

HeadQuater
Lal C Verman Hall

BIS HQ

BISHQ
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10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
26.

FAD 31
PGD 34

LITD 30

MHD 4

LITD 22

EED 4

LITD 35

ETD 32

LITD 30

MED 33
EED 0

LITD 35

MTD 8
PCD 7
WRD 9
CHD 30
SSD 2
MHD 4
CED 0

LITD 17

ETD 46

LITD 35

EED 5

WRD 6

TED 4
WRD 3

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

1 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 1 (Foundational standards

) meeting TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting

1st meeting of LITD 35 WG 1 TC
Meeting

44 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 8 (Functional safety and

Al systems) meeting TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

1st meeting of LITD 35 WG 2 TC
Meeting

3 TC Meeting

21 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
32 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting

20 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting

LITD 17 WG 2 ( Cryptography and
security mechanisms )meeting TC
Meeting

3 TC Meeting

1st meeting of LITD 35 WG 3 TC
Meeting

1 TC Meeting
22 TC Meeting

43 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting

07-07-2025
07-07-2025

07-07-2025

07-07-2025

07-07-2025

07-07-2025

07-07-2025

08-07-2025

08-07-2025

08-07-2025
08-07-2025

08-07-2025

08-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025
09-07-2025

09-07-2025

09-07-2025

09-07-2025

09-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025
10-07-2025

10:00
11:00

15:00

16:00

12:00

11:00

15:00

10:00

15:00

11:00
16:00

15:00

11:00
11:00

10:00
15:00
15:00
10:30

15:00

12:00

15:00

14:30

10:00

10:30
10:30

1st Week, July 2025

Manak Bhawan

BIS, Hqrs, New
Delhi, India

Virtual

NIT SIKKIM
NPCIL

Chintan-Anushilan

Lal C Verman

Exact venue will be
confirmed shortly

ARAI Pune
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27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.
51.

52.

WRD 5

WRD 28

ETD 53
SSD 5
FAD 13

LITD 30

FAD 34

CED 46

FAD 30

ETD 49
MSD 5
MSD 5

MSD 3

FAD 17

LITD 15

LITD 2
LITD 19
TED 17

TXD 28

TED 31

ETD 28

FAD 30

CHD 7
PCD 1
MTD 4

LITD 27

29 TC Meeting

8 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting
13 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 3 (Trustworthiness)
meeting TC Meeting

4th Meeting of FAD 34Panel XI
“Energy in Agriculture" TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

10 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

8th meeting discussion on IS 6200
Part-4 TC Meeting

25 TC Meeting

23rd Meeting of “Data Management
System” Sectional committee, LITD 15
TC Meeting TC Meeting

17th Meeting of LITD 02 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting

19 TC Meeting

11 TC Meeting

30 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

31st Meeting of ‘Internet of Things and
Digital Twin’ Sectional Committee,
LITD 27 in joint session with its
working Groups & Panel

10-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025
10-07-2025
10-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025

10-07-2025
10-07-2025
10-07-2025

10-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025
11-07-2025
11-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025

11-07-2025
11-07-2025
11-07-2025

14-07-2025

14:00

14:00

11:00
11:00
10:30

15:00

09:00

10:30

10:30

15:00
14:30
15:30

10:30

10:30

11:00

10:30
11:00
10:30

11:00

10:30

10:30

10:30

14:00
15:00
14:30

10:30

1st Week, July 2025

Hall 2, ICSR, IIT
Madras

ICSR Building, IIT
Madras

BIS Headquarter

CIAE, Bhopal

BIS HQ

Manak Bhawan, BIS-
HQ, New Delhi

IISC Bengaluru

CSTRI, Central Silk
Board

National Automotive
Test Tracks NATRAX
Under National
Automotive Board
NAB, MHI, Govt. of
India Ag

Manak Bhawan, BIS-
HQ, New Delhi

Virtual
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53.
54.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

CHD 26
FAD 11
FAD 32

LITD 30

SSD 4

CED 2

CED 46
MTD 16
MHD 7
MHD 10
TED 26
CED 12

30 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting
6 TC Meeting

LITD 30 WG 7 (AI enabled health
informatics) meeting TC Meeting

14 TC Meeting

17 TC Meeting

9 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025

14-07-2025

14-07-2025

14-07-2025

14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025

10:30
10:00

15:00

10:00

10:30

10:30
11:00
14:00
11:00
10:30
15:30

03t Week, July 2025

ICAR-CIAE

Guru Gobind Singh
Indraprastha
University, New
Delhi

Manak Bhawan, BIS
HQ

COEP
Virtual

Webex



